
ILOCOS SUR ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. 
Santiago, Ilocos Sur 

 

INVITATION TO BID 
 

The Ilocos Sur Electric Cooperative, Inc. (ISECO) with office address at Brgy. Bigbiga, Santiago, Ilocos Sur 

invites all qualified bidders for the following:  

SECURITY SERVICES 

 Requirement:  31 security guards, 1 head guard 

 Bid documents fee:  P5, 000.00 
 

MATERIALS FOR RELOCATION OF LINES 

LOT LOT DESCRIPTION ABC BID DOCS FEE

A1 CONCRETE POLES ₱241,800.00 ₱500.00

A2 STEEL POLES & CROSSARMS ₱2,743,524.04 ₱3,500.00

A3 WOOD POLES & CROSSARMS ₱15,967,502.00 ₱15,000.00

B CONDUCTORS & HIGH TENSIL WIRES ₱214,205.03 ₱500.00

C HARDWARE ₱4,017,707.00 ₱4,000.00

Source of Fund is government subsidy.   

SITIO ELECTRIFICATION PROJECT (SEP) 

LOT LOT DESCRIPTION ABC BID DOCS FEE

1 Kabalagtangan, Lubing, Burgos ₱672,280.56 ₱1,000.00

2 Tippang, Nagsayaoan, Sta. Maria ₱622,134.71 ₱1,000.00

3 Kapungdulan, Pudoc East, Tagudin ₱635,887.31 ₱1,000.00

4 Paring, Baballasioan, Sta. Maria ₱799,570.65 ₱1,000.00

5 Tagtagingting, Taleb, Bantay ₱550,227.41 ₱1,000.00

6 Bliss, Calungbuyan, Candon ₱606,043.26 ₱1,000.00

7 Labaan, Remedios, Cervantes ₱1,028,567.22 ₱2,000.00

8 Turod, Comillas South Cervantes ₱563,878.20 ₱1,000.00

9 Alinsawek, Dinweded East, Cervantes ₱1,254,910.10 ₱2,000.00

10 Angatbong, Dinwede East, Cervantes

11 Lacun, Dinwede East, Cervantes ₱797,287.65 ₱1,000.00

Source of fund is government subsidy 

Interested parties may now get the Eligibility Requirements/Bid Documents from the BAC Secretary 

starting on July 5, 2018during office hours.  A non-refundable fee (cost of bid documents) indicated per 

lot above shall be paid before securing the bid documents and before attending the pre-bid conference.   

Pre-bid conference & Opening of Bid Schedules 

Security Service 

 Prebid Conference:  July 11, 2018 at 1:00 P.M. 



 Opening of bids  (tentative): July 23, 2018 @ 1:00 P.M. 

Materials for Relocation of Lines 

 Prebid Conference:  July 12, 2018 at 9:00 A.M. 

 Opening of bids  (tentative): July 24, 2018 @ 9:00 A.M. 

Sitio Electrification Project (SEP) 

 Prebid Conference:  July 12, 2018 at 1:00 P.M. 

 Opening of bids  (tentative): July 24, 2018 @ 1:00 P.M. 

Submission of eligibility requirements and other matters with regards to the bidding shall be determined 

during the pre-bid conference. Bidders who could not attend the pre-bid conference may still buy bid 

documents and join the bidding but his queries will not be entertained.    For your attendance please 

give an advance notice to the BAC Secretary at mobile no. 09178141933 or at email address 

pbac_iseco@yahoo.com.  

ISECO reserves the right to reject any or all bids, waive any of the required formalities therein and 

accept bids only deemed most advantageous to the cooperative.  

 

        RICARDO C. LLANES 
               BAC Chairman 
 
 
         

 EGDON A. SABIO 
              General Manager 

 

mailto:pbac_iseco@yahoo.com

